

MAKING A BEQUEST

I have already included the Sydney Swans Foundation in my Will			
I intend to leave a gift to the Sydney Sw	ans Foundation in my Will		
Please contact me to discuss making a and becoming a part of the Swans 'Infin		ns Foundation	
The best time to contact me is:			
MY PERSONAL DETAILS:			
Name: (Mr, Mrs, Ms, Miss, Dr, Other):			
Address:			
Town/City:	State:	Postcode:	
Phone (H):	(W):		
Spouse's name:	Email:		

NAMING THE FOUNDATION IN YOUR WILL:

We recommend that you use the following wording when including the Sydney Swans Foundation in your Will.

- 1. If you intend to bequeath a specific dollar amount:
 - "I bequeath the sum of \$....... to the Sydney Swans Foundation, a not-for-profit organisation located in Sydney".
- 2. If you intend to bequeath a percentage of your estate:
 - "I bequeath% of my estate at the time of my death to the Sydney Swans Foundation, a not-for-profit organisation located in Sydney".
- 3. If you intend to bequeath the residue, or a percentage of the residue of your estate:
- 4. If you intend to bequeath items of value:
 - "I bequeath the items at the time of my death to the Sydney Swans Foundation, a not-for-profit organisation located in Sydney".
- 5. If you intend to bequeath your life insurance policies/annuities:
 - "I bequeath my life insurance policies/annuities at the time of my death to the Sydney Swans Foundation, a not-for-profit organisation located in Sydney".

We would like to extend our sincere thanks for considering financial support of the Sydney Swans and helping us to secure and build on our future.

The Sydney Swans Foundation is registered with the Australian Sports Foundation Ltd. (ASF).

Donations to the ASF in support of the Foundation are tax deductible. An official tax receipt will be issued by the ASF.

PLEASE SEND THIS FORM TO:

Sydney Swans Foundation, PO Box 173, Paddington NSW 2021

OR FAX TO: 02 9339 9103

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION: 02 9339 9109 OR enquiries@saff.org.au

